
 
 

CBSE DATE SHEET CLASS X (2020 -21) 
 

*For CBSE Board date sheet click here –  
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/documents//FINAL-Date%20Sheet%2002.02.2021%20-%20X.pdf 
 
 

Only for the students who have opted for the following subjects : 

DAY DATE DURATION SUBJECT 
CODE SUBJECT NAME 

Monday 17.05.2021 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 049 PAINTING 

Monday 31.05.2021 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 409 FOOD PRODUCTION 
 
 

DAY DATE DURATION SUBJECT 
CODE SUBJECT NAME 

Thursday 06.05.2021 10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 184 ENGLISH  

Monday 10.05.2021 10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 085 HINDI COURSE-B 

Wednesday 12.05.2021 10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 020 GERMAN 

Thursday 13.05.2021 10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 018 FRENCH 

Thursday 13.05.2021 10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 303 URDU COURSE B 

Saturday 15.05.2021 10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 086 SCIENCE - THEORY 

Friday 21.05.2021 
10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 041 MATHEMATICS 

SATNDARD 
10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 241 MATHEMATICS BASIC 

Saturday 22.05.2021 10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 094 JAPANESE 

Thursday 27.05.2021 10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

Saturday 29.05.2021 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 402 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

Wednesday 02.06.2021 10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 122 SANSKRIT 

Monday 07.06.2021 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 165 COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS 

 
 
IMPORTANT INFORMATION: 

1. Duration of time for each paper has been indicated in the Date-Sheet.  
2. However, duration of time for each subject/paper as given on the question paper be followed 

meticulously.  
3. Answer books would be distributed to candidates between 10.00 AM–10.15 AM.  
4. Candidates would write their particulars on the answer book.  
5. Particulars shall be checked and signed by Assistant Superintendent(s). 
6. Question paper will be distributed at 10.15 AM.  
7. From 10.15 AM–10.30 AM (15 minutes), candidates shall read the question paper.  
8. Candidates would plan proper strategy to write the answers. 
9. At 10.30 AM candidates will start writing the answers. 
10. No enquiries about date of declaration of result shall be attended to.  
11. For updates, please visit www.cbse.nic.in 

 

https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/documents/FINAL-Date%20Sheet%2002.02.2021%20-%20X.pdf

